07/23/14

August
08/01/14
08/04/14
08/10/14
08/11/14
08/14/14
08/15/14
08/18/14
08/22/14
08/25/14

September
09/01/14
09/04/14
09/05/14
09/07/14
09/08/14
09/11/14
09/12/14
09/13/14
09/15/14
09/19/14
09/22/14
09/26/14
09/29/14

October
10/03/14
10/05/14
10/06/14
10/09/14
10/10/14
10/13/14
10/17/14
10/17/14
10/17/14
10/20/14
10/24/14
10/27/14
10/31/14

November
11/02/14
11/03/14
11/07/14
11/10/14
11/13/14
11/14/14
11/15/14
11/17/14
11/21/14
11/24/14

December
12/01/14
12/07/14
12/08/14

Time

6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p

6:00p-8:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
8:00a-5:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00a-6:00p
7:00p-8:30p

6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-6:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
12:00p-6:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p

Level

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop 250 Calendar
08/01/14 - 08/30/15

Iype

OA Camp (2.0 Nights)

PLC

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

NoMtg

Actvy

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

PLC

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Actvy

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Actvy

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

PLC

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Actvy

Camping

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Actvy

Meeting

OA Camp (2.0 Nights)

Meeting

PLC

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Actvy

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
NoMtg

PLC
Meeting
Meeting

Location

Camp Bob Hardin
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian

TBD

Myrtle Beach, SC
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
Clemson University
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
Hiddenite, NC
Grace Presbyterian
Camp Bob Hardin
Grace Presbyterian

Whitetop, VA
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
TBD

TBD

TBD

Grace Presbyterian
Camp Bob Hardin
Grace Presbyterian
Camp Bob Hardin

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Spencer, NC
Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
TBD

TBD

Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian

Remarks

OA Summer Ordeal

PLC Meeting

Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

Distict R/T(Kick Off)

Back To School Campout
Troop Meeting

TFC Campout

Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Labor Day - No Meeting

School Night For Scouting
Beach Sweep

Committee Meeting

PLC Meeting

District R/T

Clemson MBU

SM/ASM Leader Specific Training
Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Gem Mining (TFC)

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Wood Badge - wkend 1

Court of Honor

Virginia Creeper Bike Trail
Committee Meeting

PLC Meeting

District R/T

District Fall Camporee

Troop Meeting

SM/ASM Intro to Outdoor Skills
Backpacking (High Adventure)
TFC Campout

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Wood Badge - wkend 2

Troop Meeting

OA Fall Fellowship

Committee Meeting

PLC Meeting

Rail Camp

Troop Meeting

District R/T

Webelos Woods

Ziplining (Local)

Troop Meeting

Backpacking (High Adventure)
Thanksgiving Break - No Meeting

PLC Meeting
Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting/Board of Review



07/23/14

December
12/11/14
12/15/14
12/20/14
12/22/14
12/29/14

January
01/05/15
01/11/15
01/12/15
01/16/15
01/19/15
01/26/15

February
02/02/15
02/06/15
02/07/15
02/08/15
02/08/15
02/09/15
02/12/15
02/14/15
02/16/15
02/21/15
02/21/15
02/23/15
02/28/15

March
03/01/15
03/02/15
03/06/15
03/09/15
03/13/15
03/16/15
03/20/15
03/21/15
03/21/15
03/23/15
03/27/15
03/27/15
03/30/15

April
04/06/15
04/09/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/12/15
04/13/15
04/17/15
04/20/15
04/24/15
04/27/15

Time

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p

7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-8:30p
8:00a-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
8:00a-2:00p

8:00a-2:00p
5:00p-2:00p
7:00p-8:30p
8:00p-2:00p

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
8:00a-5:00p
8:00a-5:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p

Level

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop 250 Calendar
08/01/14 - 08/30/15

Iype

Actvy
Meeting
Actvy
NoMtg
NoMtg

NoMtg

Meeting

PLC

Camping (2.0 Nights)
NoMtg

Meeting

PLC
Actvy
Actvy
Actvy
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Actvy
NoMtg
Actvy
Actvy
Meeting
Actvy

Meeting

PLC

Actvy

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Actvy

Actvy

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
OA Camp (2.0 Nights)
NoMtg

PLC

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Meeting

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

OA Camp (2.0 Nights)
Meeting

Location

First Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Mathews, NC

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian

Grace Presbyterian
Springmaid Mtn, NC
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian

Grace Presbyterian
Winterplace, WV

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
Sweetwater, TN
Grace Presbyterian
Copperhead Island
Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Gaffney, SC
Gaffney, SC

Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Camp Bob Hardin

Grace Presbyterian
First Presbyterian
TBD

TBD

Grace Presbyterian
Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian
TBD

Grace Presbyterian

(Page 2)

Remarks

District R/T (Banquet)

Court of Honor

Inner Peaks

Christmas Break - No Meeting
Christmas Break - No Meeting

Christmas Break - No Meeting
Committee Meeting

PLC Meeting

District Polar Bear

M.L.King Day - No Meeting
Troop Meeting

PLC Meeting

Horseback Riding

OA Banquet

Scout Sunday
Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting

District R/T

Troop MBU - day 1
President's Day - No Mtg
Troop MBU - day 2

Ski Trip

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Troop MBU - day 3

Committee Meeting

PLC Meeting

Caving Adventure

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Camping 101

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Artifacting/Geocaching

Univ.of Scouting (Leaders)
SM/ASM Specific Training
Court of Honor

Wilderness Survival Campout
OA Lodge Games

Spring Break - No Meeting

PLC Meeting

District R/T

TFC Campout

Canyoneering (High Adventure)
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

District Spring Camporee

Troop Meeting

OA Dixie Fellowship

Troop Meeting/Board of Review



07/23/14

May
05/01/15
05/01/15
05/04/15
05/09/15
05/10/15
05/11/15
05/14/15
05/15/15
05/18/15
05/22/15
05/25/15

June
06/01/15
06/05/15
06/07/15
06/11/15
06/21/15

Time

6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
8:00a-6:00p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p

7:00p-8:30p
6:00p-12:00p
6:00p-12:00p
7:00p-8:30p
9:00a-12:00p

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop
Troop

Troop 250 Calendar
08/01/14 - 08/30/15

Type Location

Actvy Camp Bob Hardin
Camping (2.0 Nights) Camp Bob Hardin
PLC Grace Presbyterian
Actvy Charlotte, NC
Meeting Grace Presbyterian
Meeting Grace Presbyterian
Meeting First Presbyterian

OA Camp (2.0 Nights) Camp Bob Hardin

Meeting Grace Presbyterian
Camping (2.0 Nights) Crowder's Mtn, NC
NoMtg

Meeting Grace Presbyterian

Camping (2.0 Nights)
Camping (6.0 Nights)
Meeting

Camping (6.0 Nights)

Myrtle Beach, SC
Camp Bob Hardin
First Presbyterian
Camp Ottari, VA

(Page 3)

Remarks

T.O.T.A.L. (Leader Training)
S.E.A.L.S. (Youth Training)
PLC Meeting

US National Whitewater Center
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting/OA&SPL Elections
District R/T

OA Spring Fellowship

Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Rockclimbing/Backpacking
Memorial Day - No Meeting

Court of Honor
Deep Sea Fishing
N.Y.L.T.

District R/T
Summer Camp



