## Troop 250 Calendar 08/01/14 - 08/30/15

A	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Type</u>	Location	Remarks
August	0.00 40.00	_	0.4.0 (0.0.4)	0 5 1 11 11	
08/01/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	OA Camp (2.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	OA Summer Ordeal
08/04/14	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
08/10/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
08/11/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
08/14/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	Distict R/T(Kick Off)
08/15/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Back To School Campout
08/18/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
08/22/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	TFC Campout
08/25/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
September					
09/01/14		Troop	NoMtg		Labor Day - No Meeting
09/04/14	6:00p-8:00p	Troop	Actvy	TBD	School Night For Scouting
09/05/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Myrtle Beach, SC	Beach Sweep
09/07/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
09/08/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
09/11/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
09/12/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Clemson University	Clemson MBU
09/13/14	8:00a-5:00p	Troop	Actvy	TBD	SM/ASM Leader Specific Training
09/15/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
09/19/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Hiddenite, NC	Gem Mining (TFC)
09/22/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
09/26/14	7:00a-6:00p	Troop	Actvy	Camp Bob Hardin	Wood Badge - wkend 1
09/29/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Court of Honor
October					
10/03/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Whitetop, VA	Virginia Creeper Bike Trail
10/05/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
10/06/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
10/09/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
10/10/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	District Fall Camporee
10/13/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
10/17/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	TBD	SM/ASM Intro to Outdoor Skills
10/17/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping	TBD	Backpacking (High Adventure)
10/17/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	TFC Campout
10/20/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
10/24/14	7:00p-6:00p	Troop	Actvy	Camp Bob Hardin	Wood Badge - wkend 2
10/27/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
10/31/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	OA Camp (2.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	OA Fall Fellowship
November					
11/02/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
11/03/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
11/07/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Spencer, NC	Rail Camp
11/10/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
11/13/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
11/14/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Webelos Woods
11/15/14	12:00p-6:00p	Troop	Actvy	TBD	Ziplining (Local)
11/17/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
11/21/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Backpacking (High Adventure)
11/24/14		Troop	NoMtg		Thanksgiving Break - No Meeting
December					
12/01/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
12/07/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
12/08/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review

## Troop 250 Calendar 08/01/14 - 08/30/15

December	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Type</u>	Location	<u>Remarks</u>
12/11/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Actvy	First Presbyterian	District R/T (Banquet)
12/11/14	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Court of Honor
12/13/14	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	Mathews, NC	Inner Peaks
12/22/14	0.00p 12.00p	Troop	NoMtg	Matricws, 140	Christmas Break - No Meeting
12/29/14		Troop	NoMtg		Christmas Break - No Meeting
12/25/17		Поор	Homig		Official Break 140 Weeting
January					
01/05/15		Troop	NoMtg		Christmas Break - No Meeting
01/11/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
01/12/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
01/16/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	District Polar Bear
01/19/15		Troop	NoMtg		M.L.King Day - No Meeting
01/26/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
February					
02/02/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
02/06/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	Springmaid Mtn, NC	Horseback Riding
02/07/15	6:00p-8:30p	Troop	Actvy	TBD	OA Banquet
02/08/15	8:00a-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	Grace Presbyterian	Scout Sunday
02/08/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
02/09/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
02/12/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
02/14/15	8:00a-2:00p	Troop	Actvy	Grace Presbyterian	Troop MBU - day 1
02/16/15	0.000 2.000	Troop	NoMtg	Cross Brookstorian	President's Day - No Mtg
02/21/15 02/21/15	8:00a-2:00p	Troop	Actvy	Grace Presbyterian	Troop MBU - day 2 Ski Trip
02/23/15	5:00p-2:00p 7:00p-8:30p	Troop Troop	Actvy Meeting	Winterplace, WV Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
02/28/15	8:00p-2:00p	Troop	Actvy	Grace Presbyterian	Troop MBU - day 3
March					
03/01/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
03/02/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
03/06/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	Sweetwater, TN	Caving Adventure
03/09/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
03/13/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Cross Break terion	Camping 101
03/16/15 03/20/15	7:00p-8:30p 6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Meeting Camping (2.0 Nights)	Grace Presbyterian TBD	Troop Meeting/Board of Review Artifacting/Geocaching
03/21/15	8:00a-5:00p	Troop	Actvy	Gaffney, SC	Univ.of Scouting (Leaders)
03/21/15	8:00a-5:00p	Troop	Actvy	Gaffney, SC	SM/ASM Specific Training
03/23/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Court of Honor
03/27/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Wilderness Survival Campout
03/27/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	OA Camp (2.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	OA Lodge Games
03/30/15	, ,	Troop	NoMtg	•	Spring Break - No Meeting
April					
04/06/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
04/09/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
04/10/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	TFC Campout
04/10/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	Canyoneering (High Adventure)
04/12/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
04/13/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
04/17/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	TBD	District Spring Camporee
04/20/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting
04/24/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	OA Camp (2.0 Nights)	TBD	OA Dixie Fellowship
04/27/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review

## 07/23/14 (Page 3)

## Troop 250 Calendar 08/01/14 - 08/30/15

	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Type</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Remarks</u>
May					
05/01/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Actvy	Camp Bob Hardin	T.O.T.A.L. (Leader Training)
05/01/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	S.E.A.L.S. (Youth Training)
05/04/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	PLC	Grace Presbyterian	PLC Meeting
05/09/15	8:00a-6:00p	Troop	Actvy	Charlotte, NC	US National Whitewater Center
05/10/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Committee Meeting
05/11/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/OA&SPL Elections
05/14/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
05/15/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	OA Camp (2.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	OA Spring Fellowship
05/18/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Troop Meeting/Board of Review
05/22/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Crowder's Mtn, NC	Rockclimbing/Backpacking
05/25/15		Troop	NoMtg		Memorial Day - No Meeting
June					
06/01/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	Grace Presbyterian	Court of Honor
06/05/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Myrtle Beach, SC	Deep Sea Fishing
06/07/15	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	Camping (6.0 Nights)	Camp Bob Hardin	N.Y.L.T.
06/11/15	7:00p-8:30p	Troop	Meeting	First Presbyterian	District R/T
06/21/15	9:00a-12:00p	Troop	Camping (6.0 Nights)	Camp Ottari, VA	Summer Camp